HaykoBa Bibnioteka - https:/lib.udu.edu.ua/

2025-07-01 - 2025-07-31

=

AR Single ip address stats details:

Name of user

Visitor_3629
Visitor_3629
Visitor_3629

Visitor_3629
Visitor_3629

Visitor 3629

Total duration: 00:04:12

Visited page Visit
lifetime

https://lib.udu.edu.ua/search-form?searchword=rpam00:00:18

atuka&ordering=newest&searchphrase=all&limit=5&

areas[0]=content

https://lib.udu.edu.ua/search-form?searchword=moe 00:00:12

a&ordering=newest&searchphrase=all&areas[0]=co

ntent

https://lib.udu.edu.ua/search-form?searchword=moe 00:00:02

aad&ordering=newest&searchphrase=all&areas[0]=c

ontent

https:/lib.udu.edu.ua/search- 00:00:10
form?searchword=&searchphrase=all
https://lib.udu.edu.ua/search- 00:00:00
form?searchword=lNeHTnniok&searchphrase=all
https://lib.udu.edu.ua/ 00:03:30

Average time per page: 00:00:42

Last visit
date
2025-07-12
19:40:05

2025-07-12
19:39:49

2025-07-12
19:39:45

2025-07-12
19:39:33
2025-07-12
19:39:31
2025-07-12
19:34:16

Geo

UA™

UA™

UA™

UA™
UA™

uA™

Browser

Chrome

Chrome

Chrome

Chrome

Chrome

Chrome

0o/S

Windows 10

Windows 10

Windows 10

Windows 10

Windows 10

Windows 10

Device

Desktop

Desktop

Desktop

Desktop
Desktop

Desktop



http://www.tcpdf.org

